Position

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry Lab Coordinator
Instructional Department
Specialist

Lab Technician li
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Chemistry - Riverside

Total Wages

$188,431

$166,774

$140,607

$126,128

$125,910

$119,702

$115,687

$59,680

$57,696

$34,674

$23,849

$22,338

$4,778

$3,513

$1,687

$248

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,467

$33,862

$25,389

$18,466

$26,625

$31,597

$30,797

$28,392

$22,297

$11,606

$1,967

$1,761

$325

$0

$0

$0



