Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chemistry		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$188,431	\$34,467
Chemistry		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$166,774	\$33,862
Chemistry		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$140,607	\$25,389
Chemistry		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$126,128	\$18,466
Chemistry		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$125,910	\$26,625
Chemistry		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$119,702	\$31,597
Chemistry		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$115,687	\$30,797
Chemistry Lab Coordinator		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$59,680	\$28,392
Instructional Department Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$57,696	\$22,297
Lab Technician li		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$34,674	\$11,606
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$23,849	\$1,967
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$22,338	\$1,761
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$4,778	\$325
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$3,513	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$1,687	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Chemistry - Riverside	\$248	\$0